
EXPERIENCE THE INCREDIBLE!EXPERIENCE THE INCREDIBLE!

• All You Can Eat Buffet and Unlimited Beverages
• 1 hour 45 minutes in private room plus more time in Fun World
• Balloons and personalized centerpiece
• Games with party host
• Visit from IncrediBear
• Music
• Use of TV/DVD player
• Gift for birthday person

For adults that don’t want to play choose our Eat Only package for $9.99.

• Glow in the dark decor, accessories & drinks!
• Same fun content as Ultimate package

• Includes 1st Birthday Bib, 1Year Birthday  
 Candle and Balloons
• Same fun content as Incredible package
• Any birthday guests age 2 and under eat FREE!

GLOW $31.99GLOW $31.99

1ST BIRTHDAY $18.991ST BIRTHDAY $18.99

• 160 Fun World Credits ($40 Value!)
• 200 Redemption Tickets
• 5 Rides of Choice

• 100 Fun World Credits ($25 Value!)
• 100 Redemption Tickets
• 3 Rides of Choice

• 60 Fun World Credits ($15 Value!)
• 50 Redemption Tickets
• 2 Rides of Choice

ULTIMATE $29.99ULTIMATE $29.99

PREMIER KIDS & ADULTSPREMIER KIDS & ADULTS
Kids and Adult Lunch $19.99

Adult Dinner & Weekend $22.99
Kids and Adult Lunch $19.99

Adult Dinner & Weekend $22.99

DELUXE KIDS & ADULTSDELUXE KIDS & ADULTS
Kids and Adult Lunch $16.99

Adult Dinner & Weekends $19.99
Kids and Adult Lunch $16.99

Adult Dinner & Weekends $19.99
• 80 Fun World Credits ($20 Value!)
• 4 Rides of Choice

• 60 Fun World Credits ($15 Value!)
• 3 Rides of Choice

INCREDIBLE $18.99INCREDIBLE $18.99

EXTREME $23.99EXTREME $23.99

• All You Can Eat Buffet & Beverage
• 20 Fun World Credits ($5 Value!)
• 1 Ride of Choice

CELEBRATION $12.99CELEBRATION $12.99

• Teams  • Youth Groups • Family Gatherings • Work Events
• All You Can Eat Buffet and Unlimited Beverages
• 1 hour 45 minutes in
 private room plus more
 time in Fun World
• Use of TV/DVD player

BIRTHDAYSBIRTHDAYS

GROUPS & SPORTSGROUPS & SPORTS

See “Important 
Details” below for 
minimum purchase 
requirements.

Lunch Hours
Mon-Fri until 3pm

Choose a 
package to 
customize 

the fun.

Book online at johnspizza.com
or call 949.835.0352
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For adults that don’t want to play choose our Eat Only package for $9.99.

Kids and Adults $12.99Kids and Adults $12.99
• 20 Fun World Credits ($5 Value!)
• 2 Rides of Choice

STARTER KIDS & ADULTSSTARTER KIDS & ADULTS

IMPORTANT DETAILS! 
• Pricing is per person. Paid admission is required for all attendees, including the birthday child. Kids are age 3-12,  
 Adults are 13+, and Kids 2 and under are free.
• Advanced booking is required for parties and events. We book up early!
• To book an event there is a minimum purchase requirement. If you do not meet that minimum purchase  
 requirement with the packages you select, you may purchase more FunCards or beverages such as beer and wine.
• Deposit is required and varies by number of guests.
• Rides expire at the end of your event.

• Cancellation fees may apply. Prices subject to change.
• Arrive early so we start your party or event on time! Your party will start at the scheduled time, so if you happen  
 to be late it will cut into your party time.



SCHOOL EVENTSSCHOOL EVENTS

BUSINESS EVENTSBUSINESS EVENTS BULK SAVINGSBULK SAVINGSPRIVATE EVENTSPRIVATE EVENTS

FUNDRAISINGFUNDRAISING
Packages available Mon-Fri before 3pm include:
• All You Can Eat Buffet and Unlimited Beverages
• 1 hour 45 minutes in private room or open seating  
 plus more time in Fun World
School Field Trips
This is a cost effective choice for any size school group.
Eat & Play Tours
Make a pizza and get a behind-the-scenes tour of John’s!
Great for schools, scouts, and worship groups.

2 ways to raise money for your school or non-profit!
1. Easy: Hold a Dining Event
• Register for an event online to create a custom flyer for  
 your group to bring in.
• Earn 15% of all net food, beverage, and Fun World credits  
 purchased at cashier with your flyer.
2. Easiest: Sell John’s Gift Cards Online
• Register to create an online site to  
 share with families and friends  
 where they can purchase John’s  
 gift cards online. 
• Earn 15% of all John’s gift cards  
 purchased from your site.

PRIVATE EVENT PACKAGE
starting from $24.99

PRIVATE EVENT PACKAGE
starting from $24.99

• John’s Pizza Chef Patch

• $5 FunCard + 1 Ride
COOL KEEPSAKE! $1.50 per personCOOL KEEPSAKE! $1.50 per person

MORE FUN! $3 per personMORE FUN! $3 per person

DAY TOUR PACKAGE $12.99DAY TOUR PACKAGE $12.99

ADULT & KIDS DAY FIELD TRIP $9.99ADULT & KIDS DAY FIELD TRIP $9.99

FIELD TRIP & TOUR UPGRADESFIELD TRIP & TOUR UPGRADES

• 20 Fun World Credits ($5 Value!)
• 1 Ride of Choice
• Official “Pizza Maker” Certificate

• Private Setting   • Free AV Use
• 2 hours in private room available Mon-Fri
• All You Can Eat Buffet during normal John’s hours
  or cinnamon rolls before hours and unlimited beverages
• Free equipment available: TV & DVD player, screen &  
 projector, mic, and podium
• Additional hours available for $40 per hour

Have John’s all to yourself for grad parties or large 
party events.
• 2 hour event with as few as 100 people
• Private use of entire facility
• All You Can Eat Pizza, Ice Cream, & Unlimited Beverages
• Additional hours and add-ons available
• 60 Fun World Credits ($15 Value!)

LUNCH
(8am-3pm) $11.99

LUNCH
(8am-3pm) $11.99

DINNER
$13.99
DINNER
$13.99

• Employee Incentives
• Client Appreciation
Purchase online only at 
johnspizza.com/bulksavings

• 20 Fun World Credits ($5 Value!)
• 1 Ride of Choice
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BECOME VIP TODAY!BECOME VIP TODAY!
3 VIP plans to choose from.

Free Admissions, Earn Rewards Points and more!
Pick the plan that’s right for you!

Go to johnspizza.com/rewards

HUGESAVINGS!

ADULT & KIDS NIGHT FIELD TRIP $12.99ADULT & KIDS NIGHT FIELD TRIP $12.99
• 20 Fun World Credits ($5 Value!)
• 2 Rides of Choice


